

## Application to enter unit in the 2021 Kids in Curwood Country Parade

hereby makes application to enter a unit in the "2021 Kids in Curwood Country Parade" to be held Friday, June 4, 2021 in Owosso, MI

Describe unit, float, band, etc. and give approximate dimensions:

Mark here if you would like to have	e your unit considered for the	Heritage parade on Sature	day:
Number of feet needed to line-up u	unit prior to start of parade(	not perform)	
Number in unit	Musical: Yes	No (Circle one)	
Unit Name			
Contact Person		Phone:	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Email :			

## The theme of this years parade is "The Great Outdoors"

I hereby understand that neither Curwood Festival Inc., nor any of its officers, employees, or volunteers shall be liable for any claims seeking damages for personal injury or property damage that may arise out of participation in the Kids in Curwood Country Parade. I hereby agree to indemnify Curwood Festival Inc., its officers, employees, volunteers, and the City of Owosso harmless on account of any such claims. Therefore, by signing this application I accept full personal injury and property damage responsibility for the welfare of our unit and all participants in our unit while participating in the Kids in Curwood Country Parade.

Signed	Date		
THE LINE UP BEGINS AT 6:30pm AT T	HE CORNER OF DEWEY AND KING ST	Г.	
Please return this form to:	Curwood Festival Inc. P.O. Box 461		
If you have any questions please call	Owosso, MI 48867		
the chairmen at (989) 725-2809.	Attn: Dave and Tracey Minarik Kids Parade Chairmen Email to KidsinCurwoodparade@gmail.com		
DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES IS MAY 7, 20	21 (Entries received after the deadline	need approval	
from the Chairmen to p	articipate)		
2021 Kids in Curwood Country Parade S	ponsor <b>Fdward</b>	lones	

office of Dave Minarik

